Quality, Efficient, Safe, and Environmental-friendly.
Satake Multi-S Mixers Undergo Major Renewal to
Keep Up with the Trends!
Since its establishment in 1920, Satake has been
engaged in research and development of mixing
technology, consistently. We have earned good
reputations as a manufacturer of high-performance
and high-quality mixers by delivering efficient mixers

◎ Environmental-friendly and Maintenance
3 4
Model Coding
（Example）
Option
Motor power
0.75～30kW
Top-mount flange type
R：Round flange
S：Square flange (option)
Side-mount type
L：Foot type mounting
H：Hanging type mounting
Shaft sealing system
P：Gland packing seal
E：Swing replacement mechanical seal type
M：Mechanical seal
Drive system
 ：  Single stage gear reducer
G2：    2-stage gear reducer
：    3-stage gear reducer
（top-mount type only）
（top-mount type only）
G3
Motor pole number
4：4P
6：6P
Series size
5：S5 Series  S3～S6
(Side-mount type is available for S3, S4 and S5 series only)
Mounting direction
T：Top-mount type
S：Side-mount type
Satake Multi S Mixers
(Standard paint color is Munsell 7.5GY6/3)
S T 4 P 7.5 I 5 G3 R
Safety and Quality Control
I：Inverter drive
W：Drywell design
(N：Non Drywell design)
SATAKE MULTI S MIXER
立型機種展開表（50Hz）
立形機種展開表（60Hz）
側面型機種展開表（50/60Hz）
Consult us for model selection!
表中：(*) は 6P モータ使用
表中：(*) は 6P モータ使用
・S3 シリーズ：モータ取付け可能な最大枠は 132MJ まで ( フランジ外形φ300)
・S4 シリーズ：モータ取付け可能な最大枠は 160LJ まで ( フランジ外形φ350)
・S5 シリーズ：モータ取付け可能な最大枠は 200LJ まで ( フランジ外形φ450)
表中：(*) は 6P モータ使用
回転数(min-1) 3.7 5.5 7.5 11 15 18.5 22 30
350 S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S5
280 S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S5
230(*) S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S5
350 S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S5
280 S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S5
230(*) S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S5
60Hz
50Hz
一段減速
動力(kW)
回転数(min-1) 0.75 1.5 2.2 3.7 5.5 7.5 11 15 18.5 22 30
350 S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S5
280 S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S5
230(*) S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S5
190(*) S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S5
155 S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S6 S6 S6
125 S3 S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S6 S6 S6
100 S3 S3 S4 S4 S4 S5 S5 S6 S6 S6
84 S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S6 S6 S6
68 S3 S3 S4 S5 S5 S5 S6 S6 S6
56 S6